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Pre-Nursery HD 

Pre-Nursery FD 

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

2 - 3

2 - 3 

3 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 6 

6 - 7

7 - 8 

8 - 9 

PROGRAMME AGE
RANGE

HOURS PER YEAR
(THB)

PER TERM (THB)

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

TUITION FEES

90,804

112,128

117,364

130,800

149,452

149,452

149,452

149,452

113,496

140,170

146,880

163,500

186,840 

186,840 

186,840  

186,840  

136,200 

168,202

176,256 

196,200 

224,208

224,208

224,208 

224,208 

340,500

420,500

440,500

490,500

560,500

560,500

560,500

560,500

9:00 - 12:30

9:00 - 14:30

9:00 - 14:30

9:00 - 14:30

9:00 - 15:00

9:00 - 15:00

9:00 - 15:00

9:00 - 15:00

OTHER FEES
          FEE           FEE AMOUNT         NOTES

(THB)

Application Fee                                       5,000              

Registration Fee                                               100,000         

Afterschool Clubs                                            Varying fee        

One-time, non-refundable, and   
non-transferable to be paid per
student upon submitting an 
application.

One-time, non-refundable, and 
non-transferable to be paid per
student upon enrollment.

A variety of activities for each
term.

Meals (snack / milk and lunch) included
Uniforms are not included.


