Lovell International School Fees Policy





TUITION FEES

101110111 220						
PROGRAMME	AGE RANGE	HOURS	PER YEAR (THB)	PER TERM (THB)		
				TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Pre-Nursery HD	2 - 3	9:00 - 12:30	340,500	136,200	113,496	90,804
Pre-Nursery FD	2 - 3	9:00 - 14:30	420,500	168,202	140,170	112,128
Nursery	3 - 4	9:00 - 14:30	440,500	176,256	146,880	117,364
Reception	4 - 5	9:00 - 14:30	490,500	196,200	163,500	130,800
Year 1	5 - 6	9:00 - 15:00	560,500	224,208	186,840	149,452
Year 2	6 - 7	9:00 - 15:00	560,500	224,208	186,840	149,452
Year 3	7 - 8	9:00 - 15:00	560,500	224,208	186,840	149,452
Year 4	8 - 9	9:00 - 15:00	560,500	224,208	186,840	149,452

^{**} Meals (snack / milk and lunch) included Uniforms are not included.

OTHER FEES

FEE	FEE AMOUNT (THB)	NOTES			
Application Fee	5,000	One-time, non-refundable, and non-transferable to be paid per student upon submitting an application.			
Registration Fee	100,000	One-time, non-refundable, and non-transferable to be paid per student upon enrollment.			
Afterschool Clubs	Varying fee	A variety of activities for each term.			